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 Specification: 

Model No.: INTL-C150 

type : SD7H15 ac compressor 

Pulley Diameter: 150mm 

Grooves: 8PK  

auto pump 

ac air con compressor 

 

Part number#: 

SANDEN 7H15  SD709 

SD 7H15 

SANDEN 709 

SD7H156093 

SD7H158192 

5010605063 

92020189 

700510710   

http://www.intl2008.com/


510710 

700510710 

92020189 

8413481 

8FK351135191 

8413481 

11415 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

  

 

 

 

   


